
Page 1 of 3 

 

 
OIL INDIA LIMITED 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 
P.O. Duliajan - 786602, Assam, India 

     FAX: 0374-2800533; Ph: 0374-2808792; E-mail: 
mingku_narzary@oilindia.in; erp_mm@oilindia.in 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

 
The Bid Closing Date of the following limited tenders has been 
extended upto 26.12.2019 (13:00 Hrs) and bids shall be opened 
on 26.12.2019 (at 13:00 Hrs).  
  

SL 

NO 

Tender No. / Date Brief Description 

  

1 DID3118L20/L6 

19.11.2019 

ROTARY FUEL INJECTION PUMP 

2 DID3121L20/M6 

20.11.2019 

MEDICINE-  ABBOTT 

3 DID3122L20/M6 

20.11.2019 

MEDICINE- ABBOTT INDIA LIMITED 

4 DID3146L20/L2 

22.11.2019 

ID FAN , REPALACEMENT OF DUCTING 

5 DIS1959L20/O4 

15.07.2019 

SPARES FOR MICO BOSCH FUEL PUMP. 

6 DIS2235L20/L5 

20.08.2019 

WIRE GALVD 

7 DIS2492L20/O4 

16.09.2019 

SPARES FOR RUSTON DIESEL ENGINE 

8 DIS2572L20/O4 

21.09.2019 

SPARES FOR RBL 

9 DIS2846L20/L7 

21.10.2019 

SECURITY SEAL AND TWISTED SEALING 

WIRE 

10 DIS2853L20/L5 

21.10.2019 

OVERHEAD LINE MATERIALS AND SWITCH 

FUSES 

11 DIS2934L20/L4 

29.10.2019 

CABLES 

12 DIS2940L20/L4 

30.10.2019 

WELDING ELECTRODE 

13 DIS2948L20/L4 

01.11.2019 

SPARES FOR DC-PCR PF AC SCR BHEL E-1400 

14 DIS2950L20/O4 

01.11.2019 

SPARES FOR AC PCRs OF S-1, S-3 & S-8 

15 DIS2961L20/L4 

04.11.2019 

LAMP & WIRING MATERIALS. 

16 DIS3030L20/O6 

08.11.2019 

SPARES FOR MOBILE STREAM GENERATORS 

mailto:mingku_narzary@oilindia.in


Page 2 of 3 

 

17 DIS3032L20/L7 

08.11.2019 

SPARES FOR NEW AC PCRs OF S-1, S-3 & S-8 

18 DIS3084L20/L1 

15.11.2019 

BEARINGS 

19 DIS3089L20/L2 

16.11.2019 

FSC PHOTOCOPY PAPER 

20 DIS3101L20/O6 

18.11.2019 

CANON IR ADV C55401 DRUM UNIT 

21 DID3071L20/M6 

15.11.2019 

MEDICINE-  DR.REDDY'S 

22 DID1189L20/L2 

18.04.2019 

AUTOCLAVE 

23 DID1548L20/L7 

28.05.2019 

CENTRIFUGAL PUMP 

24 DID2431L20/L2 

09.09.2019 

SPIRIT CHLOROFORM 450 ML 

25 DID2472L20/O6 

13.09.2019 

SWITCH, GOVERNOR 

26 DID2588L20/L7 

24.09.2019 

ILLUMINATION METER 

27 DID2612L20/L5 

25.09.2019 

SPLIT AC 

28 DID2739L20/L5 

11.10.2019 

16 A SWITCH SOCKET WITH CANOPY 

29 DID2740L20/L5 

11.10.2019 

TRANSFORMER WINDING RESISTANCE 

METER 

30 DID2748L20/L5 

12.10.2019 

SPLIT AC 

31 DID2750L20/L2 

12.10.2019 

WIRELES WALKIE-TALKIE 

32 DID2796L20/L7 

16.10.2019 

POLYURETHANE 

33 DID2887L20/L7 

23.10.2019 

HYD. NUT SPLITTER 

34 DID2905L20/O6 

24.10.2019 

S7 200 SMART PLC 

35 DID2920L20/O6 

25.10.2019 

SPARES FOR OVERHAULING 

36 DID2925L20/O6 

25.10.2019 

CHASSIS UNIT MC-5 

37 DID2968L20/L2 

04.11.2019 

WHITE TERRY COTTON CLOTH 

38 DID2972L20/L2 

05.11.2019 

GENGUE IgG+IgM 

39 DID2976L20/L2 

05.11.2019 

FACE MASK 

40 DID2978L20/L2 

05.11.2019 

CHAIR 

41 DID2980L20/L2 

05.11.2019 

TABLE,CHAIR 



Page 3 of 3 

 

42 DID2981L20/L2 

05.11.2019 

LOCKER,FILE CABINET 

43 DID2982L20/L2 

05.11.2019 

TABLE 

44 DID2984L20/L2 

05.11.2019 

STEEL ALMIRAH 

45 DID3001L20/O6 

06.11.2019 

GASKET 

46 DID3002L20/O6 

06.11.2019 

INSTRUMENT AIR COMPRESSORS 

47 DID3009L20/L7 

07.11.2019 

DRILL BIT RESHARPENING MACHINE 

48 DID3010L20/L7 

07.11.2019 

MAGNETIC CORE DRILL MACHINE 

49 DID3031L20/O6 

08.11.2019 

COMPACT LOGIX 

50 DID3033L20/O6 

08.11.2019 

SPARES FOR ROTO PUMP 

51 DID3034L20/O6 

08.11.2019 

SPARES FOR DRESSER RAND 

52 DID3035L20/O6 

08.11.2019 

ASCO POPPET VALVE 

53 DID3037L20/L7 

08.11.2019 

EFFULENT TREATMENT PLANT 

54 DID3051L20/M6 

11.11.2019 

MEDICINE-  LUPIN 

55 DID3052L20/M6 

11.11.2019 

MEDICINE-  SUN PHARMA 

56 DID3064L20/O2 

14.11.2019 

PROCUREMENT OF ACT 5 DIFF DILUENT 

57 DID3070L20/M6 

15.11.2019 

MEDICINE-  LUPIN 

 
Note: All other terms and conditions of the Limited Tender 
nos. shall remain unchanged. 

 


